
2020 NDP Campaigns

Nominated 

Candidate Riding

Riding 

Code Website

Janet Routledge Burnaby North BNN https://janetroutledge.bcndp.ca

Anne Kang Burnaby-Deer Lake BND https://annekang.bcndp.ca

Raj Chouhan Burnaby-Edmonds BNE https://rajchouhan.bcndp.ca raj.chouhan@bcndp.ca

Katrina Chen Burnaby-Lougheed BNL https://katrinachen.bcndp.ca

Fin Donnelly Coquitlam-Burke Mountain CQB https://findonnelly.bcndp.ca

Selina Robinson Coquitlam-Maillardville CQM https://selinarobinson.bcndp.ca

Ravi Kahlon Delta North DLN https://ravikahlon.bcndp.ca

Bruce Reid Delta South DLS https://brucereid.bcndp.ca

Andrew Mercier Langley LLY https://andrewmercier.bcndp.ca

Megan Dykeman Langley East LYE https://megandykeman.bcndp.ca

Bob D'Eith Maple Ridge-Mission MAM https://bobdeith.bcndp.ca

Lisa Beare Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows MAP https://lisabeare.bcndp.ca

Jennifer Whiteside New Westminster NEW https://jenniferwhiteside.bcndp.ca

Mike Farnworth Port Coquitlam POC https://mikefarnworth.bcndp.ca

Rick Glumac Port Moody-Coquitlam POM https://rickglumac.bcndp.ca

Pauline Greaves Surrey South SUS https://paulinegreaves.bcndp.ca

Mike Starchuk Surrey-Cloverdale SRC https://mikestarchuk.bcndp.ca

Jagrup Brar Surrey-Fleetwood SRF https://jagrupbrar.bcndp.ca

Rachna Singh Surrey-Green Timbers SRG https://rachnasingh.bcndp.ca

Garry Begg Surrey-Guildford SUG https://garrybegg.bcndp.ca

Harry Bains Surrey-Newton SUN https://harrybains.bcndp.ca

Jinny Sims Surrey-Panorama SUP

Bruce Ralston Surrey-Whalley SWH https://bruceralston.bcndp.ca

Bryn Smith Surrey-White Rock SWR https://brynsmith.bcndp.ca

Aman Singh Richmond-Queensborough RQE https://amansingh.bcndp.ca amansingh@bcndp.ca
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